ASC Facility Fees Pricing Disclosure

Surgery Service Per Eye

Removal of cataract with insertion of lens

Removal of cataract with insertion of lens, complex

Removal of cataract with insertion of lens with iStent inject
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens, complex with iStent inject
Advanced Single-Vision Upgrade Package

Extended Range of Vision Upgrade Package

Refractive Lens Exchange with Standard IOL

Refractive Lens Exchange with Toric lens

Refractive Lens Exchange with Multifocal lens

Repositioning of intraocular lens prosthesis, requiring an incision
Removal of lens material; aspiration technique

Exchange of intraocular lens

Removal of recurring cataract in lens capsule using laser
Iridotomy/iridectomy by laser surgery

Severing of vitreous strands, vitreous face adhesions, sheets, membranes

or opacities, laser surgery, one or more stages

Prophylaxis of retinal detrachment without drainage by laser
Destruction of localized lesion of retina by laser

Treatment of extensive or progressive retinopathy by laser
Orbitotomy without bone flap; with removal of lesion

Repair of brow ptosis (supraciliary, mid-forehead or coronal approach)

Repair of blepharoptosis; levator resection or advancement, external
approach

Blepharoplasty, upper eyelid; with excessive skin weighting down lid
Blepharoplasty, upper eyelid, cosmetic
Blepharoplasty, lower eyelid, cosmetic

Correction of lagophthalmos, with implantation of upper eyelid lid load

(eg, gold weight)

Repair of ectropion; extensive

Repair of entropion; extensive

Excision or transposition of pterygium

Trabeculoplasty by laser surgery; also known as ALT or SLT
Injection, anterior chamber of eye; medication

Revision or repair of operative wound of anterior segment, any type,
early or late, major or minor procedure

Removal of implanted material, anterior segment of eye
Lasik vision correction

Lasik Photorefractive keratectomy (PRK)

Lasik vision correction enhancement

Lasik Photorefractive keratectomy (PRK) enhancement

Code
66984
66982

66984/0191T
66982/0191T

V2799PKG2
V2799PKG3
n/a
n/a
n/a
66825
66840
66986
66821
66761

67031
67145
67210
67228
67412

67900

67904

15823
15822
15820

67912
67917
67924
65426
65855
66030

66250
65920
50800
S0810
SO800ENH
SO810ENH

Standard
Charges

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$10,600.00
$10,600.00
$1,750.00
$2,950.00
$3,450.00
$3,900.00
$4,300.00
$1,500.00
$2,200.00
$2,209.68
$850.00
$850.00

$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$600.00
$1,791.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$2,150.00
$1,866.24
$1,866.24
$1,718.64
$600.00
$1,855.20

$1,615.00
$2,059.26
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Discounted

Cash Rate (no

discounts
provided)

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$10,600.00
$10,600.00
$1,750.00
$2,950.00
$3,450.00
$3,900.00
$4,300.00
$1,500.00
$2,200.00
$2,209.68
$850.00
$850.00

$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$600.00
$1,791.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$2,150.00
$1,866.24
$1,866.24
$1,718.64
$600.00
$1,855.20

$1,615.00
$2,059.26
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$855.00
$855.00
$3,228.85
$3,228.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$518.00
$561.03
$518.00
$239.76
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$518.00

$318.54
$582.98

$395.00
n/a
n/a

$488.57
$518.00
$518.00
$572.28
$133.36
$155.60

$443.28

$518.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Minimum Rate | Maximum Rate

$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$7,950.00
$7,950.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$2,006.06
$2,006.06
$2,006.06
$637.50
$800.42

$637.50
$637.50
$637.50
$918.73
$1,647.58

$1,647.58
$1,647.58

$1,673.12
n/a
n/a

$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$600.00
$2,006.06

$1,647.58

$2,006.06
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Medicare,

including fee

for service

Advantage
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$3,228.85
$3,228.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$245.72
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$823.79

$823.79
$823.79

$836.56
n/a
n/a

$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$133.36
$1,003.03

$823.79
$1,003.03
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Medicaid,

including fee

for service

and Medicare | and risk based
managed care

$1,106.60
$1,106.60
$3,333.20
$3,333.20
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$582.98
$582.98
$1,079.83
$443.28
$800.42

$443.28
$443.28
$318.54
$329.12
$800.42

$318.54
$582.98

$582.98
n/a
n/a

$488.57
$582.98
$582.98
$800.42
$329.12
$318.54

$443.28
$1,014.81
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Aetna
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$450.00

$600.00
$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$817.00

$810.00
n/a
n/a

$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$817.00
$600.00
$400.00

$600.00
$1,100.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Ambetter
$884.36
$884.36

$3,228.85

$3,228.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$245.72
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$823.79

$823.79
$823.79

$836.56
n/a
n/a

$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$133.36
$1,003.03

$823.79
$1,003.03
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Anthem BC/BS

$1,121.00
$1,121.00
$3,689.50
$3,689.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$518.00
$1,140.00
$518.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$518.00

$518.00
$940.00

$932.00
n/a
n/a

$518.00
$518.00
$518.00
$940.00
$500.00
$518.00

$518.00

$518.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Caresource
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$3,228.85
$3,228.85

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$245.72
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$823.79

$823.79
$823.79

$836.56
n/a
n/a

$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$133.36
$1,003.03

$823.79
$1,003.03
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Cigna
$1,216.90
$1,216.90

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$557.80
$416.47

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

First Health

$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$450.00

$600.00
$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$817.00

$810.00
n/a
n/a

$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$817.00
$600.00
$400.00

$600.00
$1,100.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Humana
$902.73
$902.73
n/a
na
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$652.29
$561.03
$818.08
$239.76
$362.03

$310.46
$418.84
$587.28
$918.73
$769.93

$569.97
$595.45

$545.28
n/a
n/a

$901.68
$543.24
$549.90
$572.28
$307.38
$155.60

$655.79

$627.15
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

IU Health
Plans

$1,203.64
$1,203.64
$3,874.62
$3,874.62
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,203.64
$1,203.64
$1,203.64
$294.87
$224.69

$294.87
$294.87
$294.87
$208.53
$988.55

$988.55
$988.55

$1,003.88
n/a
n/a

$988.55
$988.55
$988.55
$988.55
$160.04
$1,203.64

$988.55
$1,203.64
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Kentucky
Health

Adminsitrators

$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$7,950.00
$7,950.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,125.00
$1,650.00
$1,657.26
$637.50
$637.50

$637.50
$637.50
$637.50
$450.00
$1,343.25

$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
n/a
n/a

$1,612.50
$1,414.68
$1,414.68
$1,288.98
$450.00
$1,391.40

$1,211.25

$1,544.45
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Prime
Healthcare

$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$3,228.85
$3,228.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$245.72
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$823.79

$823.79
$823.79

$836.56
n/a
n/a

$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$133.36
$1,003.03

$823.79
$1,003.03
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Provider
Network of
America /
Hawaii
Mainland

$2,006.06
$2,006.06
$6,457.70
$6,457.70
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$2,006.06
$2,006.06
$2,006.06
$491.44
$374.48

$491.44
$491.44
$491.44
$347.54
$1,647.58

$1,647.58
$1,647.58

$1,673.12
n/a
n/a

$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$1,647.58
$266.72
$2,006.06

$1,647.58

$2,006.06
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Sagamore
$1,216.90
$1,216.90

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

SIHO
$1,224.60
$1,224.60

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$562.90

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

UMR
$855.00
$855.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$294.00
$294.00

$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$855.00

$855.00
$855.00

$395.00
n/a
n/a

$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$294.00
$395.00

$855.00

$855.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

United
Healthcare

$855.00
$855.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$294.00
$294.00

$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$855.00

$855.00
$855.00

$395.00
n/a
n/a

$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$855.00
$294.00
$395.00

$855.00

$855.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

VA CCN Optum

$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$3,228.85
$3,228.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$1,003.03
$245.72
$187.24

$245.72
$245.72
$245.72
$173.77
$823.79

$823.79
$823.79

$836.56
n/a
n/a

$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$823.79
$133.36
$1,003.03

$823.79
$1,003.03
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



