ASC Facility Fees Pricing Disclosure																							
Surgery Service Per Eye	Code	Standard Charges	Discounted Cash Rate (no discounts provided)	Minimum Rate Maximum Rate		Medicare, including fee for service and Medicare Advantage	Medicaid, including fee for service and risk based managed care	d Aetna	Ambetter	Anthem BC/BS	Caresource	Cigna	na First Health	Humana	IU Health Plans	Kentucky Health Adminsitrators	Prime Healthcare	Provider Network of America / Hawaii Mainland	Sagamore	SIHO	UMR	United Healthcare VA CCN Op	
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens	66984	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$855.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,003.03	\$1,106.60	\$1,200.00	\$884.36	\$1,121.00	\$1,003.03	\$1,216.90	\$1,200.00	\$902.73	\$1,203.64	\$1,650.00	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06	\$1,216.90	\$1,224.60	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens, complex	66982	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$855.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,003.03	\$1,106.60	\$1,200.00	\$884.36	\$1,121.00	\$1,003.03	\$1,216.90	\$1,200.00	\$902.73	\$1,203.64	\$1,650.00	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06	\$1,216.90	\$1,224.60	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens with iStent inject	66984/0191T	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$3,228.85	\$7,950.00	\$3,228.85	\$3,333.20	\$7,000.00	\$3,228.85	\$3,689.50	\$3,228.85	n/a	\$7,000.00	n/a	\$3,874.62	\$7,950.00	\$3,228.85	\$6,457.70	, , , =	7 1)== 1100	n/a	n/a	\$3,228.85
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens, complex with iStent inject	66982/0191T	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$3,228.85	\$7,950.00	\$3,228.85	\$3,333.20	\$7,000.00	\$3,228.85	\$3,689.50	\$3,228.85	n/a	\$7,000.00	na	\$3,874.62	\$7,950.00	\$3,228.85	\$6,457.70			n/a	n/a	\$3,228.85
Advanced Single-Vision Upgrade Package	V2799PKG2	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Extended Range of Vision Upgrade Package	V2799PKG3	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Refractive Lens Exchange with Standard IOL	n/a	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Refractive Lens Exchange with Toric lens	n/a	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Refractive Lens Exchange with Multifocal lens	n/a	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Repositioning of intraocular lens prosthesis, requiring an incision	66825	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$518.00	\$2,006.06	\$1,003.03	\$582.98	\$1,000.00	\$1,003.03	\$518.00	\$1,003.03		\$1,000.00	\$652.29	\$1,203.64	\$1,125.00	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Removal of lens material; aspiration technique	66840	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$561.03	\$2,006.06	\$1,003.03	\$582.98	\$1,000.00	\$1,003.03	\$1,140.00	\$1,003.03		\$1,000.00	\$561.03	\$1,203.64	\$1,650.00	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Exchange of intraocular lens	66986	\$2,209.68	\$2,209.68	\$518.00	\$2,006.06	\$1,003.03	\$1,079.83	\$1,025.00	\$1,003.03	\$518.00	\$1,003.03		\$1,025.00	\$818.08	\$1,203.64	\$1,657.26	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Removal of recurring cataract in lens capsule using laser	66821	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$239.76	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$443.28	\$600.00	\$245.72	\$500.00	\$245.72	\$557.80	\$600.00	\$239.76	\$294.87	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$491.44		\$562.90	\$294.00	\$294.00	\$245.72
Iridotomy/iridectomy by laser surgery	66761	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$187.24	\$800.42	\$187.24	\$800.42	\$450.00	\$187.24	\$500.00	\$187.24	\$416.47	\$450.00	\$362.03	\$224.69	\$637.50	\$187.24	\$374.48			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$187.24
Severing of vitreous strands, vitreous face adhesions, sheets, membranes or opacities, laser surgery, one or more stages	67031	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$245.72	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$443.28	\$600.00	\$245.72	\$500.00	\$245.72		\$600.00	\$310.46	\$294.87	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$491.44			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$245.72
Prophylaxis of retinal detrachment without drainage by laser	67145	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$245.72	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$443.28	\$450.00	\$245.72	\$500.00	\$245.72		\$450.00	\$418.84	\$294.87	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$491.44			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$245.72
Destruction of localized lesion of retina by laser	67210	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$245.72	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$318.54	\$400.00	\$245.72	\$500.00	\$245.72		\$400.00	\$587.28	\$294.87	\$637.50	\$245.72	\$491.44			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$245.72
Treatment of extensive or progressive retinopathy by laser	67228	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$173.77	\$918.73	\$173.77	\$329.12	\$450.00	\$173.77	\$500.00	\$173.77		\$450.00	\$918.73	\$208.53	\$450.00	\$173.77	\$347.54			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$173.77
Orbitotomy without bone flap; with removal of lesion	67412	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$518.00	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$800.42	\$1,000.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$1,000.00	\$769.93	\$988.55	\$1,343.25	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Repair of brow ptosis (supraciliary, mid-forehead or coronal approach)	67900	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$318.54	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$318.54	\$1,000.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$1,000.00	\$569.97	\$988.55	\$1,200.00	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Repair of blepharoptosis; levator resection or advancement, external approach	67904	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$582.98	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$582.98	\$817.00	\$823.79	\$940.00	\$823.79		\$817.00	\$595.45	\$988.55	\$1,200.00	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Blepharoplasty, upper eyelid; with excessive skin weighting down lid	15823	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$395.00	\$1,673.12	\$836.56	\$582.98	\$810.00	\$836.56	\$932.00	\$836.56		\$810.00	\$545.28	\$1,003.88	\$1,200.00	\$836.56	\$1,673.12			\$395.00	\$395.00	\$836.56
Blepharoplasty, upper eyelid, cosmetic	15822	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Blepharoplasty, lower eyelid, cosmetic	15820	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Correction of lagophthalmos, with implantation of upper eyelid lid load (eg, gold weight)	67912	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$488.57	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$488.57	\$900.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$900.00	\$901.68	\$988.55	\$1,612.50	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Repair of ectropion; extensive	67917	\$1,866.24	\$1,866.24	\$518.00	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$582.98	\$1,000.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$1,000.00	\$543.24	\$988.55	\$1,414.68	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Repair of entropion; extensive	67924	\$1,866.24	\$1,866.24	\$518.00	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$582.98	\$1,000.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$1,000.00	\$549.90	\$988.55	\$1,414.68	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Excision or transposition of pterygium	65426	\$1,718.64	\$1,718.64	\$572.28	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$800.42	\$817.00	\$823.79	\$940.00	\$823.79		\$817.00	\$572.28	\$988.55	\$1,288.98	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Trabeculoplasty by laser surgery; also known as ALT or SLT	65855	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$133.36	\$600.00	\$133.36	\$329.12	\$600.00	\$133.36	\$500.00	\$133.36		\$600.00	\$307.38	\$160.04	\$450.00	\$133.36	\$266.72			\$294.00	\$294.00	\$133.36
Injection, anterior chamber of eye; medication	66030	\$1,855.20	\$1,855.20	\$155.60	\$2,006.06	\$1,003.03	\$318.54	\$400.00	\$1,003.03	\$518.00	\$1,003.03		\$400.00	\$155.60	\$1,203.64	\$1,391.40	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06			\$395.00	\$395.00	\$1,003.03
Revision or repair of operative wound of anterior segment, any type, early or late, major or minor procedure	66250	\$1,615.00	\$1,615.00	\$443.28	\$1,647.58	\$823.79	\$443.28	\$600.00	\$823.79	\$518.00	\$823.79		\$600.00	\$655.79	\$988.55	\$1,211.25	\$823.79	\$1,647.58			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$823.79
Removal of implanted material, anterior segment of eye	65920	\$2,059.26	\$2,059.26	\$518.00	\$2,006.06	\$1,003.03	\$1,014.81	\$1,100.00	\$1,003.03	\$518.00	\$1,003.03		\$1,100.00	\$627.15	\$1,203.64	\$1,544.45	\$1,003.03	\$2,006.06			\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,003.03
Lasik vision correction	S0800	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Lasik Photorefractive keratectomy (PRK)	S0810	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Lasik vision correction enhancement	S0800ENH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Lasik Photorefractive keratectomy (PRK) enhancement	S0810ENH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a